
Instrument Last Name First Name Personal Email Address Band or Board Position Board Email
Flute Campbell Dani daniandmango@gmail.com
Flute Enberg Tricia trishkajoy@gmail.com
Flute Foell Jessi jessi@foell.org
Flute Griffiths Jill jillgriffiths@edinarealty.com
Flute Lindstrom Karen kjlindstrom@outlook.com
Flute Nicklaus Samantha samnn103@gmail.com
Flute/Piccolo Polston Kristen kristen.polston@gmail.com
Flute/Piccolo Samuelson Heather hesamuelson@gmail.com SECTION LEADER
Flute/Piccolo Sorensen Jean jeansorensen8@gmail.com MEMBERSHIP membership@northsuburbanconcertband.org
Oboe Burns Esther ethanzachemma@gmail.com
Oboe/English Horn Lacy Sebra se_lacy@comcast.net
Bassoon Martinez Mikayla mikaylas6400@gmail.com
Clarinet Anderson Carol N/A
Clarinet Behling Valerie vabehling@gmail.com
Clarinet Capistran Keith pnord9906@msn.com
Clarinet Capistran Pat pnord9906@msn.com AT LARGE at.large.2@northsuburbanconcertband.org
Clarinet/Soprano Calrinet Coletta Chris pawprint39cc@gmail.com SECTION LEADER
Clarinet Gilbert Ashley ashleyegilbert89@gmail.com PRESIDENT president@northsuburbanconcertband.org
Clarinet Gingras Trish plgingas@gmail.com
Clarinet Hoyer Jess jessicalhoyer@gmail.com
Clarinet Locust Laurie locust519@yahoo.com
Clarinet Mitchem Samantha spquade@gmail.com
Clarinet Olson Gerri gerri.olson322@gmail.com
Clarinet Roath-Baum Teri teri.roathbaum@gmail.com
Clarinet Schierenbeck Paul schierenbeckpp@comcast.net
Clarinet VenHuizen David davevenhuizen@gmail.com SECRETARY secretary@northsuburbanconcertband.org
Clarinet Wendlandt Penny penwend@gmail.com
Bass Clarinet Brostrom Allison allisonbrostrom3@gmail.com
Bass Clarinet Nadeau Willow the1337cheese@gmail.com
Contrabass Clarinet St Aubin Jason Jedistaubs@hotmail.com AT LARGE at.large.1@northsuburbanconcertband.org
Alto Saxophone Fischer Roger upirdf@yahoo.com
Alto Saxophone Golder Sara saragolder12@gmail.com
Alto Saxophone Hanson Bethany bhanson3005@gmail.com
Alto Saxophone Pajak Robert rapajak4792@comcast.net
Alto/Soprano Saxophone Stanaway Cindy cindystanaway5@gmail.com VICE PRESIDENT vice.president@northsuburbanconcertband.org
Alto Saxophone Winterer Will will.winterer@gmail.com
Tenor Saxophone Burgess Randy swmrandyb@comcast.net
Tenor Saxophone Kent Rachael rbkent07@gmail.com WEBMASTER webmaster@northsuburbanconcertband.org
Baritone Saxophone Fiscus Lynn lyfiscus@hotmail.com
Baritone Saxophone Morgan Amy amorganvet@gmail.com
Trumpet Ballou Kyle kymballou@gmail.com
Trumpet Dietz Mitchell mitchelldietz04@gmail.com SECTION LEADER
Trumpet Ficks Craig docharpk@gmail.com
Trumpet Fox Courtney cfox248@gmail.com
Trumpet Hartmann Jacob jacobhartmann@protonmail.com
Trumpet Jacobs Aaron jacoaaron@gmail.com
Trumpet/Flugelhorn Kimball Greg 2gregk@gmail.com
Trumpet Kvamme Mark mkvamme@comcast.net EQUIPMENT MANAGER equipment.manager@northsuburbanconcertband.org
Trumpet Mahlum Lexi lexiloesel@gmail.com LIBRARIAN librarian@northsuburbanconcertband.org
Trumpet Schunk Carter carterschunk97@hotmail.com
Trumpet Wuggazer Julie juliewuggazer@gmail.com
French Horn Bufkin Alicia dalden3@hotmail.com
French Horn Campbell Katie campbellsoup55555@gmail.com
French Horn Gilderhus Diane ddgilderhus@gmail.com
French Horn Howe Tammy Tammyroscoesmom@aol.com
French Horn Jankowski Andrea ajan0033@hotmail.com
French Horn Paro Ben benaparo@gmail.com
French Horn Sims Glenda gksims@comcast.net SECTION LEADER
French Horn Walentiny Edward ewalentiny@yahoo.com
Trombone Fischer Lance lance.fischer1@gmail.com
Trombone Foell Justin justin@foell.org
Trombone Kegley Josh joshkegley@gmail.com
Trombone Lundberg Roger rogerklundberg@gmail.com SECTION LEADER
Trombone Winholtz Mark mwinholtz@msn.com
Bass Trombone Beebe Merlin (Merl) merlinbeebe0518@gmail.com
Euphonium Barnes Robert (Bob) rlb8950@aol.com
Euphonium Boal Stephen stephen.boal@gmail.com



Euphonium Rathbun Gary grath82488@msn.com SECTION LEADER
Tuba Kezar Keith keithkezar@gmail.com
Tuba Rahkola Anders ajr1990@gmail.com
Tuba Stromberg Carl R. i_got_tuba@icloud.com

Percussion Paroczai Shirley shirt7780@gmail.com
TREASURER treasurer@northsuburbanconcertband.org
SECTION LEADER

Percussion Schlottman Joel joelschlottman@gmail.com
Percussion Schunk Don donschunk@gmail.com
Percussion Schunk Erin erinschunk02@gmail.com
Percussion Zeleny Maureen maureenzeleny@gmail.com PUBLIC RELATIONS public.relations@northsuburbanconcertband.org


